
Academic

Group Primary contact

Barrett, The Honors College Lexi Killoren
Lexi.Killoren@asu.edu

College of Liberal Arts & Sciences Bill Kavan
William.Kavan@asu.edu

College of Nursing & Health Innovation Angela Haskovec
angela.haskovec@asu.edu, CONHI.Alumni@asu.edu

Department of Psychology Cindy Theisman
cindy.theisman@asu.edu

Herberger Institute for Design & Arts Cheryll Hermann
Cheryll.Herrmann@asu.edu

Ira A. Fulton Schools of Engineering Betsabe Sandoval
Betsabe.Sandoval@asu.edu

Mary Lou Fulton Teachers College Sue Chretien
sue.chretien@asu.edu

Master of Real Estate Development Gilda Taylor
Gilda.Taylor@asu.edu

New College of Interdisciplinary Arts & Sciences Nikki Bonnet
Nikki.Bonnet@asu.edu

Sandra Day O'Connor College of Law

School of Community Resources & Development Lynne Cody
lynne.cody@asu.edu

School of Criminology & Criminal Justice Paul Atkinson
paul.atkinson@asu.edu

School of Historical, Philosophical and Religious Studies Beatriz Kravetz
beatriz.kravetz@asu.edu

School of Social Work Dawn Kosnoski
Dawna52@hotmail.com

School of Sustainability Lisa Murphy
Lisa.M.Murphy@asu.edu

W. P. Carey School of Business Theresa DeLaere
theresa.delaere@asu.edu

Walter Cronkite School of Journalism Megan Calcote
Megan.Calcote@asu.edu
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ASU is #1 in the U.S. for Innovation
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